If the election for US Senate were held today between
Democrat Barbara Bollier and Republican Kris Kobach,
who would you vote for?

Barbara Bollier
Kris Kobach
Not Sure/ Don't Know

Including leaners...

Barbara Bollier
Kris Kobach
Not Sure/ Don't Know

Presidential election:

Joe Biden
Donald Trump
Not Sure / Don't Know

Bernie Sanders
Donald Trump
Not Sure / Don't Know

Pete Buttigieg
Donald Trump
Not Sure / Don't Know

Elizabeth Warren
Donald Trump
Not Sure / Don't Know

122
169
281

204
219
149

213
317
42

151
359
62

228
289
55

181
363
28

21.33%
29.55%
49.13%

35.66%
38.29%
26.05%

37.24%
55.42%
7.34%

26.40%
62.76%
10.84%

39.86%
50.52%
9.62%

31.64%
63.46%
4.90%



Demographics

Woman
Man

Republican
Democrat
Independent

White
Hispanic / Latino
African-American
Other

18 -29
30 -44
45 -65
65+

Donald Trump
Hillary Clinton
Other / Did Not Vote

305
267

286
145
141

507
36
24

51
147
278

96

325
189
58

53.32%
46.68%

50.00%
25.35%
24.65%

88.64%
6.29%
4.20%
0.87%

8.92%
25.70%
48.60%
16.78%

56.82%
33.04%
10.14%



