If the election for US Senate were held today between Democrat Barbara Bollier and Republican Kris Kobach, who would you vote for?

Barbara Bollier	122	21.33%
Kris Kobach	169	29.55%
Not Sure/ Don't Know	281	49.13%
Including leaners		

Barbara Bollier	204	35.66%
Kris Kobach	219	38.29%
Not Sure/ Don't Know	149	26.05%

Presidential election:

Joe Biden	213	37.24%
Donald Trump	317	55.42%
Not Sure / Don't Know	42	7.34%
Bernie Sanders	151	26.40%
Donald Trump	359	62.76%
Not Sure / Don't Know	62	10.84%
Pete Buttigieg	228	39.86%
Donald Trump	289	50.52%
Not Sure / Don't Know	55	9.62%
Elizabeth Warren	181	31.64%
Donald Trump	363	63.46%
Not Sure / Don't Know	28	4.90%

Demographics

Woman	305	53.32%
Man	267	46.68%
Republican	286	50.00%
Democrat	145	25.35%
Independent	141	24.65%
White	507	88.64%
Hispanic / Latino	36	6.29%
African-American	24	4.20%
Other	5	0.87%
18 - 29	51	8.92%
30 - 44	147	25.70%
45 - 65	278	48.60%
65+	96	16.78%
Donald Trump	325	56.82%
Hillary Clinton	189	33.04%
Other / Did Not Vote	58	10.14%